JECRC UNIVERSITY, JAIPUR
LIST OF HOLIDAYS - 2023

Ser No Date Day Event
1 14.01.2023 Saturday | Makar Sankranti
2 26.01.2023 Thursday | Republic Day -1
3 06.03.2023 Monday | Holika Dahan
4 07.03.2023 Tuesday | Dhulandi
5 30,03.2023 Thursday | Ram Navami
6 04.04.2023 Tuesday | Mahavir Jayanti
7 14,04.2023 Friday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
8 22.04.2023 Saturday | Eid-Ul-Fitr®
9 29.06.2023 Thursday | Bakr Id/Eid-Ul-Zuha®
10 15.08.2023 Monday | Independence Day Al
11 30.08.2023 | Wednesday | Raksha Bandhan
12 07.09.2023 Thursday | Janmashtami
13 02.10.2023 Monday | Mahatma GandhiJayanti
14 24.10.2023 Tuesday | Dussehra/Vijayadashmi
15 01.11.2023 | Wednesday |Karwa Chauth
16 11.11.2023 Saturday | Diwali Break
17 12.11.2023 Sunday Diwali
18 13.11.2023 Monday | Vishwakarma Day/Goverdhan Pooja
19 14.11.2023 Tuesday | Diwali Break
20 15.11.2023 | Wednesday | Bhai Dhooj
21 27.11.2023 Monday | Guru Nanak Jayanti
22 25.12.2023 Monday | Christmas Day
Note: Third Saturday of every month will be a holiday

* Subject to appearance of moon

Festival dates are subject to change as per Gavernment Holiday

The following Third Saturdays in 2023 shall be working days for the University

1 18.03.2023 Saturday |Working Day
2 17.06.2023 Saturday |Working Day
3 18.11.2023 Saturday [Working Day
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